
LEICESTER RACECOURSE

RACING FIXTURES 2019

Day Start Finish

Thursday 10th January 12.35 3.25

Tuesday 22nd January 1.10 4.15

Wednesday 30th January 1.40 4.10

Thursday 14th February 1.45 4.30

Tuesday 26th February 2.00 4.30

Friday 8th March 1.50 4.30

Friday 5th April 2.00 5.55

Saturday 27th April - Gentlemen's Day 
featuring From the Jam

1.40 5.00

Monday 20th May 6.15 8.45

Monday 27th May (BH) 1.45 5.15

Tuesday 28th May 2.10 5.10

Monday 10th June 2.30 5.30

Saturday 15th June - Gin, Prosecco, Cider & 
Ale Evening

6.05 9.05

Thursday 27th June 5.55 8.55

Saturday 6th July - Ladies Day featuring Will 
Young & Ana Matronic

1.55 5.25

Thursday 18th July 2.20 5.20

Wednesday 24th July 5.30 8.40

Wednesday 31st July 5.45 8.40

Sunday 11th August 2.10 5.25

Thursday 22nd August 5.00 8.00

Tuesday 10th September 2.10 5.25

Monday 23rd September 2.20 5.20

Tuesday 8th October 2.15 5.30

Tuesday 15th October 2.00 5.10

Monday 28th October 12.45 4.15

Monday 18th November 12.45 3.50

Sunday 1st December 12.40 3.15

Thursday 5th December 12.00 3.20

Wednesday 11th December 1.00 3.30

Saturday 28th December 12.50 3.40

Green background - National Hunt (Jumps). Race Times are Subject to Change


